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Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:

Data:

Firmato:

Margine del Vincitore: 26.489

Miglior Tmp : 47.052, Vel: 91,813

Velocità media di Corsa: 87,115

Tempo di Gara: 9:55

da: (14) PUGLISI MICHELE

Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC 

1

2

3

4

1

5

2

6

7

3

8

4

N° 

14

16

24

2

33

89

25

52

6

37

75

19

Nome 

PUGLISI MICHELE

TOMARCHIO FRANCESCO

MIZZI CLAYTON

MONTALBANO GIUSEPPE

MESSINA GIUSEPPE

SANTUCCIO GIORGIO

LEONARDI ALFIO

PIAZZA FEDERICO

MONTALBANO RICCARDO

MASSARO MIRKO

SQUILLACI GIUSEPPE

GATTO DAVIDE

Classe 

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX OVER 32

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX OVER 32

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX OVER 32

125 ROTAX MAX

125 ROTAX MAX OVER 32

Miglior Tmp  

47.052

47.155

47.271

47.288

47.324

47.473

47.518

47.934

48.000

48.146

48.237

49.488

Dist. 

-.----

0.103

0.219

0.236

0.272

0.421

0.466

0.882

0.948

1.094

1.185

2.436

Dist. 

-.----

0.103

0.116

0.017

0.036

0.149

0.045

0.416

0.066

0.146

0.091

1.251

Miglior Vel. 

91,813

91,613

91,388

91,355

91,286

90,999

90,913

90,124

90,000

89,727

89,558

87,294

Nel Giro 

5

7

11

5

8

4

5

7

8

5

9

10

2° Miglior Tempo 

47.271

47.197

47.321

47.449

47.524

47.539

47.574

48.066

48.237

48.562

48.249

49.502

2° Giro 

4

6

9

4

10

5

4

4

6

10

6

8

Telaio 

CRG

DR

DR

DR

TONY KART

VRK

DR

VRK

CRG

CRG

ART

CRG

Motore 

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX

ROTAX
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